1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
REV 05.16.24
NOVA UP AND DOWN END FEED
LED SUSPENSION WITH REMOTE POWER
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
PureEdge Lighting reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice

Length Chart: Actual lengths for Nova Suspension Up/Down - Remote Power Supply
STATIC WHITE
Ordering Code
(Nominal Size)
Actual
Length (Inches)
Total Wattage 7.5W
(2.5W Up & 5W Down) Power Supply Total Wattage 10W
(5W Up & 5W Down) Power Supply Total Wattage 12W
(5W Up & 7.3W Down) Power Supply
12 13.4 3 5 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 5 5 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 5 7 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
15 15.8 3 6 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 6 6 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 6 9 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
17 18.2 4 7 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 7 7 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 7 10 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
20 20.6 4 8 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 8 8 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 8 12 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
22 23.0 5 9 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 9 9 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 9 13 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
24 25.4 5 10 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 10 10 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 10 15 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
27 27.8 6 11 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 11 11 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 11 16 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
29 30.2 6 12 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 12 12 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 12 18 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
32 32.6 7 13 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 13 13 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 13 19 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
34 35.0 7 14 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 14 14 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 14 21 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC

63 63.8 13 26 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 26 26 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 26 38 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
65 66.2 14 27 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 27 27 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 27 40 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
68 68.6 14 28 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 28 28 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 28 41 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
70 71.0 15 29 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 29 29 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 29 43 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
72 73.4 15 30 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 30 30 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 30 44 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
75 75.8 16 31 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 31 31 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 31 46 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
77 78.2 16 32 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 32 32 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 32 47 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
80 80.6 17 33 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 33 33 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 33 49 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
82 83.0 17 34 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 34 34 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 34 50 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
84* 85.4 18 35 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 35 35 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 35 51 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
87 87.8 18 36 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 36 36 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 36 53 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
89 90.2 19 37 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 37 37 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 37 54 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
92 92.6 19 38 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 38 38 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 38 56 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
94 95.0 20 39 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 39 39 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC 39 57 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
96 97.4 20 40 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 40 40 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 40 58 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
99 99.8 21 41 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 41 41 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 41 60 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
101 102.2 21 42 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 42 42 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 42 61 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
104 104.6 22 43 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 43 43 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 43 63 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
106 107.0 22 44 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 44 44 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 44 64 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
108 109.4 23 45 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 45 45 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC 45 66 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC

195 196.2 41 81 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 81 81 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
197 198.6 41 82 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 82 82 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
200 201 42 83 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 83 83 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
202 203.4 42 84 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 84 84 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
204 205.8 43 85 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 85 85 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
207 208.2 43 86 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 86 86 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
209 210.6 44 87 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 87 87 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
212 213 44 88 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 88 88 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
214 215.4 45 89 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 89 89 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
216 217.8 45 90 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 90 90 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
219 220.2 46 91 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 91 91 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
221 222.6 46 92 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 92 92 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
224 225 47 93 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 93 93 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
226 227.4 47 94 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 94 94 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
228 229.8 48 95 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 95 95 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
231 232.2 48 96 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC 96 96 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
233 234.6 49 97 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC 97 97 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
236 237 49 98 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC 98 98 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
238 239.4 50 99 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC 99 99 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
240 241.8 50 100 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC 100 100 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
WARM DIM
Ordering Code
(Nominal Size)
Actual Length
(Inches)
Total Wattage 10W
(5W Up & 5W Down) Power Supply
12 13.4 5 5 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
24 25.4 10 10 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
36 37.4 15 15 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
48 49.4 20 20 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
60 61.4 25 25 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
72 73.4 30 30 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
84* 85.4 35 35 PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC
96 97.4 40 40 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
108 109.4 45 45 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
120** 121.4 50 50 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
132 133.8 55 55 PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
144 145.8 60 60 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
156 157.8 65 65 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
168 169.8 70 70 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
180 181.8 75 75 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
192 193.8 80 80 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
204 205.8 85 85 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
216 217.8 90 90 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
228 229.8 95 95 PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC
240 241.8 100 100 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
*Maximum Chrome Length  **Maximum Shipping Length
6
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
NOVA UP AND DOWN END FEED

Dimming: Dimmable with 0-10 dimmer: Philips: Sunrise SR1200ZTUNV; Lutron: Diva DVTV-WH, Nova-T NTSTV-DV-XX,
Grafix Eye QS QSGRJ-XP, Radio RA2 RRD-1-ND; Leviton: LEV40050, IP710-LFZ; Legrand ADPD4FBL3P2W4
Wiring Diagram: Wiring diagram for Static White with Dual 0-10 Volt Dimmers
GND
00--1100VV
DDiimmmmeerr
White (Neu)
Black (Line)
Gray 0-10V
Purple 0-10V
Red (Load)
IInnppuutt
112200VVAACC--
227777VVAACC
Remote power supply up to 40ft away
PSB-2X96W-010-24VDC: Class 2 (24VDC wires, no conduit to JBOX)
PSB-2X200W-010-24VDC: UL 2108 (24VDC wires require conduit to JBOX)
+24VDC
-24VDC
NOVA UP DOWN SUSPENSION WITH REMOTE POWER - END FEED
0-10V STATIC WHITE WIRING DIAGRAM